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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Annu Antila543
West Valley

9.050 8.550 9.4259.525 36.550
3T 14 1 1 1 

1 

Delilah Morrocco523
GymWorld

9.125 9.225 9.0509.000 36.400
1 2 8T 2T 2 

2 

Addison Cronin549
West Valley

9.050 8.950 8.9508.800 35.750
3T 7T 11 6 3 

3 

Annabel Steel528
GymWorld

8.800 8.950 8.8009.150 35.700
9 7T 3 9 4 

4 

Abby Ryan527
GymWorld

8.400 9.025 9.0259.100 35.550
13 4 4 4 5T

5T

Meghan Kinoshita504
American

8.850 9.000 8.7009.000 35.550
8 5T 8T 11 5T

5T

Aylin Curtis517
GymWorld

8.525 9.000 9.0508.950 35.525
11 5T 10 2T 7 

7 

Alaynah Navat536
Peninsula

8.900 8.925 8.4509.175 35.450
6T 9 2 15 8 

8 

Lily Hester520
GymWorld

8.900 8.900 8.5009.050 35.350
6T 10T 5 14 9 

9 

Liza Wallace531
GymWorld

8.750 8.400 8.9009.025 35.075
10 15 6T 7 10 

10 

Hannah Kositsky505
American

9.100 9.200 8.5508.200 35.050
2 3 16 12 11 

11 

Mia Frolich552
West Valley

8.275 8.900 8.9758.775 34.925
14 10T 12T 5 12 

12 

Ankita Chattopadhyay547
West Valley

8.175 8.750 8.8259.025 34.775
15 12 6T 8 13 

13 

Stella Rieke525
GymWorld

8.925 8.700 8.2758.775 34.675
5 13 12T 16 14 

14 

Ava Wolf533
GymWorld

8.500 8.100 8.7508.375 33.725
12 16 15 10 15 

15 

Anika Espinoza534
Peninsula

0.000 9.300 8.5258.450 26.275
16 1 14 13 16 

16 
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